                       SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V4.l
Page 1 of 14
EOLS-1312-X Series
Single-Mode 1310nm 1.25Gbps FC/GBE
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Fiber
Distance
*(note3)
Interface Temp. DDMI
EOLS-1312-10*(Note2) 1.25Gbps SMF 10km LC Standard NO
EOLS-1312-10-I 1.25Gbps SMF 10km LC Industrial NO
EOLS-1312-10-D 1.25Gbps SMF 10km LC Standard YES
EOLS-1312-10-DI 1.25Gbps SMF 10km LC Industrial YES
EOLS-1312-15*(Note2) 1.25Gbps SMF 15km LC Standard NO
Features
 Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps
 10km with 9/125 µm SMF
15km with 9/125 µm SMF
20km with 9/125 µm SMF
30km with 9/125 µm SMF
40Km with 9/125 µm SMF
 Single 3.3V Power Supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC
Connector Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety
Compliant
 Operating Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial: -40℃~+85℃
 Compliant with MSA SFP Specification
 Compliant with SFF-8472
 Safety Certification: TUV/UL/FDA*Note1
 RoHS Compliant

Applications
 Gigabit Ethernet Switches and
Routers
 Fiber Channel Switch Infrastructure
 Other Optical Links
                       SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V4.l
Page 2 of 14
EOLS-1312-15-I 1.25Gbps SMF 15km LC Industrial NO
EOLS-1312-15-D 1.25Gbps SMF 15km LC Standard YES
EOLS-1312-15-DI 1.25Gbps SMF 15km LC Industrial YES
EOLS-1312-20*(Note2) 1.25Gbps SMF 20km LC Standard NO
EOLS-1312-20-I 1.25Gbps SMF 20km LC Industrial NO
EOLS-1312-20-D 1.25Gbps SMF 20km LC Standard YES
EOLS-1312-20-DI 1.25Gbps SMF 20km LC Industrial YES
EOLS-1312-30*(Note2) 1.25Gbps SMF 30km LC Standard NO
EOLS-1312-30-I 1.25Gbps SMF 30km LC Industrial NO
EOLS-1312-30-D 1.25Gbps SMF 30km LC Standard YES
EOLS-1312-30-DI 1.25Gbps SMF 30km LC Industrial YES
EOLS-1312-40*(Note2) 1.25Gbps SMF 40km LC Standard NO
EOLS-1312-40-I 1.25Gbps SMF 40km LC Industrial NO
EOLS-1312-40-D 1.25Gbps SMF 40km LC Standard YES
EOLS-1312-40-DI 1.25Gbps SMF 40km LC Industrial YES
Note1: For the latest certification information, please check with Eoptolink.
Note2: Standard version
Note3: 10km /15km/20km/30km /40Km with 9/125 µm SMF
*The product image only for reference purpose.
Product Description
The EOLS-1312-X series single-mode transceivers are small form factor pluggable module for
bi-directional serial optical data communications such as Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-LX and
Fiber Channel 1x SM-LC-L FC-PI. It is with the SFP 20-pin connector to allow hot plug capability.
This module is designed for single mode fiber and operates at a nominal wavelength of 1310nm.
The transmitter section uses a multiple quantum well 1310nm laser and is a class 1 laser
compliant according to International Safety Standard IEC-60825. The receiver section uses an
integrated InGaAs detector preamplifier (IDP) mounted in an optical header and a limiting
post-amplifier IC.
The EOLS-1312-XD series are designed to be compliant with SFF-8472 SFP Multi-source
Agreement (MSA).
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min. Max. Unit
Storage Temperature TS -40 +85 °C